PR172 - WOMEN'S LONG LENGTH POCKET TABARD

PR172 WOMEN'S LONG LENGTH POCKET TABARD

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©
Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)

COLORS:

. Black . Navy

B royal

I- 5
PREMIER

MAIN FEATURES

195 g/m?

Fabric

65% Polyester, 35% Cotton Twill

195gsm
Features

Pull-on coverall

Side tabs with adjustable press stud fastening
Colour matched bias trim edges
Large center pocket with color-matched bias trim edges

Pocket Measurement: 29cm width, 21cm depth

Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Certifications:

Sede?

Country Of Origin:
China

B E O A& X

52025 : p. 153
2024 : p. 367

36
78
44

36
78
48

36
78
54

XL
36
78
58
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